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2025/26 12th round, Match #72
Thursday, 09.10.2025, 12:30, , Obukhiv. 13°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

2 : 1

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv

31 Mikhieiev Dmytro
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
54 Vasylets Maksym
3 Sokol Bohdan
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
25 Nedolia Artem
80 Kazakov Maksym
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
95 Kuzyk Roman
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
91 Prorokov Vladyslav
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
12 Malaki Oleksii
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym
4 Basov Serhii
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
22 Kolesnyk Danylo
11 Liubko Vladyslav
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
9 Berezka Dmytro
30 Lastovka Valentyn

Coach
Starhorodskyi Artem

23 Domoleha Oleksandr
90 Osei Bonsu Nikolas
14 Marynovskyi Artem
99 Shvets Volodymyr
27 Astakhov Ernest
22 Tishchenko Vitalii
24 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
26 Halas Taras
11 Haloian Simon
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
37 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
71 Ivanenko Davyd
19 Syzoniuk Yehor
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
3 Moskun Mykhailo
33 Selin Denys
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
20 Kliuka Viacheslav
15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
75 Skybenko Daniil
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo
55 Shakun Yehor
30 Chernenko Vladyslav

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Danilov Denys
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, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #72
Thursday, 09.10.2025, 12:30, , Obukhiv. 13°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 2 : 1 «Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv
44' 99 Shvets Volodymyr

46' 13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin

53' 90 Osei Bonsu Nikolas
7 Shevchuk Sergiy
9 Berezka Dmytro 55'

14 Dymnych Dmytro
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym 55'

64' 90 Osei Bonsu Nikolas
33 Selin Denys

95 Kuzyk Roman
11 Liubko Vladyslav 68'

10 Khrul Denys
22 Kolesnyk Danylo 68'

71' 24 Boicheniuk Maksym

72' 14 Marynovskyi Artem

11 Liubko Vladyslav 74'

76' 26 Halas Taras
19 Syzoniuk Yehor

76' 11 Haloian Simon
55 Shakun Yehor

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
12 Malaki Oleksii 87'

87' 24 Boicheniuk Maksym
15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo

80 Kazakov Maksym 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


